James & Nicholson

8016 Men's Slub-T

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dbitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
width breast pocket
height breast pocket
sleeve length

Available colours

M chii 1870)
B graphite (4320)
soft-pink (2036U)

122 g
1/50

S

46,00 cm
45,00 cm
72,00 cm
9,00 cm
10,50 cm
19,00 cm

131 g
1/50

M

50,00 cm
49,00 cm
72,00 cm
9,00 cm
10,50 cm
20,00 cm

M qenim (5340)

Men's T-shirt in vintage look

Single jersey made of slub yarn and combed ring-spun organic cotton,
elaborate Spray Print technique

V-neck

Sleeve-cuffs with elastane
Breast pocket in contrasting colour 9 x 10,5 cm

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (150 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Bangladesch

61091000

Care instructions:

EXR A

Partner article:

143 g
1/50

L

54,00 cm
53,00 cm
74,00 cm
9,00 cm
10,50 cm
21,00 cm

I horizon-blue (652C)

Ladies' Slub-T
Art-Nr.: 8015

XL XXL
155¢g 167 g
1/50 1/50
XL XXL
58,00 cm 62,00 cm
57,00 cm 61,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm
9,00 cm 9,00 cm
10,50 cm 10,50 cm
22,00 cm 23,00 cm

3XL
185 g
1/50

3XL
66,00 cm
65,00 cm
80,00 cm
9,00 cm
10,50 cm
24,00 cm

. dusty-olive (5773C)
light-grey (400C)
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9 @ Organically Grown
E §J Cotton Certified

i 0CS by CUB53836

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

OCS Standard

When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard 100
(OCs 100) is a standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product.
Among other things, the superordinate ‘Content Claim Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as
well as the transparency within the production chain.
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